01Specifications, prices & availability are subject to change without notice.    Prices do not include freight.
DRILLS AND
ACCESSORIES
GEARED HEAD
40MM CAPACITY
GEARED HEAD
& TILTING HEAD

105mm 114 x 102mm V120 $77
150mm 203 x 152mm V122 $121
Size Type CODE inc GST
100mm Standard V124 $27.50
127mm Standard V125 $42.90
152mm Standard V126 $49.50
100mm Tilting V114 $79.20
Capacity Length CODE inc GST
2MT x 3MT 140mm D415 $9.90
3MT x 4MT 160mm D416 $13.20
4MT x 5MT 170mm D417 $17.60
Capacity Uses Weight CODE inc GST
3-13mm Metric
1/8”-1/2” Imperial
Single
chuck 5kg D070 $99
UNITS (mm)
Model Tapping Taper D D1 L L1 A B Weight kg CODE inc GST
K2-MT2 M5 - M10 2MT 95 34 230 165 65 11 1.82 T002 $181.50
K3-MT3 M6 - M14 3MT 117 38 270 195 75 13 3.26 T003 $211.75
50mm drill length
SIZE CODE inc GST
14mm D9550 $44.55
16mm D9552 $47.30
18mm D9554 $50.60
20mm D9556 $59.40
22mm D9558 $66.55
24mm D9560 $71.50
25mm D9562 $78.65
26mm D9564 $78.65
28mm D9566 $84.70
30mm D9568 $90.75
32mm D9570 $95.70
34mm D9572 $102.85
35mm D9574 $107.80
PIN CODE inc GST
75mm D9510 $11.00
100mm D9511 $11.00
25mm drill length
SIZE CODE inc GST
12mm D9512 $38.50
13mm D9513 $38.50
14mm D9514 $38.50
16mm D9516 $38.50
17mm D9517 $38.50
18mm D9518 $38.50
20mm D9520 $42.35
22mm D9522 $48.40
23mm D9523 $48.40
24mm D9524 $54.45
25mm D9525 $56.65
26mm D9526 $56.65
28mm D9528 $59.40
30mm D9530 $62.70
32mm D9532 $66.55
34mm D9534 $71.50
35mm D9535 $73.70
• �Manufactured from close grain cast iron
�• �The Deluxe Vice comes with jaws that are hardened
with vertical & horizontal grooves for prismatic work
• Cast iron body
• Adjustable slides
CB-2
Includes:
•	2 x 1 litre plastic bottles
•	Flex hose nozzle
•	Flow control valve
•	2 x support brackets
•	Black Oxidised
V126